Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IEST, NITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2022
Round No 2
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |Seat Type | Gender Opening | Closing
| Rank | Rank

National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 160864 201876
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 107048 167351
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 64159 73264
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 69903 653903
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 13640 33311
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 42314 44353
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only {including 49867 49877
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) o5 OPEN (PWD) Gender-Neutral 1463 1463
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS Gender-Neutral 6661 6790
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12364 14019
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only {including 15839 15839
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os 5C Gender-Neutral 4558 6089
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os 5C Female-anly {including 4379 4579
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (8] 5T Gender-Neutral 1537 1537
Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 25331 59358
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 OPEN Female-only (including 41418 55804
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 EWS Gender-Neutral 12137 16403
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 OBC-MNCL Gender-Neutral 17978 26098
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry Computer Science and Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 27064 37870
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5C Gender-Neutral 13222 18886
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5C Fermnale-only (including 5223 5223
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 18623 18623
Technalogy)
Natinnal Institute nf Terhnnlnew Puducharme Cominiter Sriance and Fneinearine (4 Viears Rarhelar of NS [gl=i= ] Gandar-Maritral 12NRG 15TRL



National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

KMatime sl baetiroirs af Tarhaalams Moadoshaesg

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

P P

Technology)

B T R

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5tience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelar af
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Blartriealand Elastennier Endinaneng (A Vasve Barhalne af

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
T b e b

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor
af Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technologv)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

05

as

as

Qs

Qs

as

as

05

Qs

as

HS

HS

H5

H5

HS

Hs

Qs

s

(aly

0s

os

Hs

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

H5

HS

HS

H5

H5

0s

05

OPEN

QPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

sC

sC

5T

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

CPEN

OPEN

(5L~

&

=T

OPEN

QPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

QPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

OPEN

CGBC-NCL

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fermale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

~ Grwaaleoambi fimel sdine

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Fermnale-only (including

P iy wrtsl s v i

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

235

2177

38N

4645

5881

&7

1049

743

275

107591

136535

49595

E0332

21528

21027

27885

32379

£neo

1221

2658

72818

88926

52428

32463

42633

88926

52429

32463

42633

15130

12558

19187

9881

19950

235

2390

3an

5582

5881

a7

1466

743

654

161127

141091

52787

50332

27821

21027

3150

35694

eneo

1237

2658

106963

91895

52429

37342

43076

91895

52429

37342

43076

19562

12558

22472

9991



National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National In

ute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry
NaticRal Institute af Technalagy Pudilcharry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0S
Technology)

fel

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

05

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 085
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS

&' i CaMad (c308 £
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05
Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) o5
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s

OBC-NCL (PwD)

S

sC

T

QPEN

OPEN

opr e

QPEN

CPEN

OBC-NCL
CBC-NCL

SC
CQPEN

OPEN

EWS

5T

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by joSAs.

For any furthe

cunelling Services

RERCEE.

mation, please contact JoSAA.

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact |

REECES

| | ——

P-‘xf‘:qf India

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

SIJH[‘!’ MUITIE

Gerder-Nautral

Gender-Neutral

Female-onl
supernumera

(including
¥)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
c|IJ[}!E‘I’ numerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

298

2662

3788

138301

187064

138301

187064

56477

64315

28119
33690

42345

5462

2109

3788

945

179093

201996

Ga5

179093

201996

62316
64319

34801
37214

43513

5889

3108




