

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2022	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	160864	20187
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107048	16735
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64159	73864
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69903	69903
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13640	33311
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42314	44353
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49867	49877
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1463	1463
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6661	6790
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12364	14019
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15839	15839
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	4558	6089
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4979	4979
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1537	1537
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25331	59358
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41418	55804
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12137	16403
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17978	26098
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27064	37870
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13222	18886
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5223	5223
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	18623	18623
Jational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12089	15785

nacional indicace of recimionally casacitery	Technology)	~~		ochoci iredua	1200	
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18990	19950
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	235	235
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2177	2390
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3811	3811
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4645	5582
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5881	5881
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87	87
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1049	1466
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	743	743
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	375	654
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	107591	161127
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136535	141091
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	49995	53787
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50332	50332
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	21528	27821
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21027	21027
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27885	31150
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32379	35694
National Instituto of Tochnology Duduchorny	Electrical 2nd Flortranics Engineering (4 Venus Rachelor of	05	EINC	- Fomale collisionalistina	5000	c000
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1231	1231
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2658	2658
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72816	106963
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88926	91895
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	52429	52429
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32463	37342
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	42633	43076
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88926	91895
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	52429	52429
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32463	37342
National Institute of Technology Pudu <mark>c</mark> herry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42633	43076
National Institute of Technology Pudu <mark>c</mark> herry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15130	19562
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12558	12558
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19187	22472
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	9881	9991

*

	of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	298	298
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	2662	3359
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3788	3788
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	746	945
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	138301	179093
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	187064	201996
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and communication Engineering (4 years, watnesor of Technology)	US	SPENIC	Gender-Neutral	74677	94517
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	138301	179093
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	H5	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	187064	201996
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	56477	62316
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64319	64319
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	28119	34801
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33690	37214
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42345	43513
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5462	5889
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3109	3109

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





